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|Student Name Last Name

Daniela
Ashley
Leslie
Hans
Nadalie
Frances
Thalia
Mariza
Jamie
Megan
Marin
Angelique
Kirsten
Jeffrey
Alice

Kayli
Megan
Dianne Erika
Miranda

Christian

Acosta
Barraza
Boatman
Burda
Carrasco
Cerna

Cole
Cordova
Dominguez
Dull
Duriex
Fuambu
Garcia
Goodman
Hamilton
Head
Hennig
Hernandez
Jackson

Kensing

DAS Date
1/2022

10/2021
7/2021
4/2021
1/2021

10/2020
7/2020
4/2020
1/2020

10/2019
6/2019
4/2019

10/2018
7/2018
4/2018
1/2018
7/2017
4/2017
1/2017

10/2016


https://www.bon.texas.gov/discipline_and_complaints_disciplinary_action.asp.html

Michelle
Gracie
Amy

Nick
Mildred
Alexa
Jonathan
Jaedynne
Victorya
Dacey
Alexandra
Megan
Gillian
Meghan
Sadie
Raleigh
Anzleigh
Samantha
Lon

Cori

Leal
Luna
Maner
Nguyen
Omondi
Pagano
Paredes
Pesina
Pesina
Ramirez
Redman
Rice
Ruiz
Schmitt
Soto
Sullivan
Swecker
Torrez
Ward

Wright

7/2016
4/2016
1/2016
10/2015
7/2015
4/2015
1/2015
10/2014
7/2014
4/2014
1/2014
10/2013
7/2013
4/2013
1/2013
10/2012
7/2012
4/2012
1/2012

10/2011
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Diciplinary Action Summary Assignments
From TX BON

ww.bon.texas.gov/discipline and complaints disciplinary action.asp.html
Direct Link

https://www.bon.texas.gov/discipline_and_complaints_disciplinary_action_012016.asp.html

https://www.bon.texas.gov/discipline_and_complaints_disciplinary_action_102021.asp.html

https://www.bon.texas.gov/discipline_and_complaints_disciplinary_action_072021.asp.html

https://www.bon.texas.gov/discipline_and_complaints_disciplinary_action_042021.asp.html

https://www.bon.texas.gov/discipline_and_complaints_disciplinary_action_012021.asp.html

https://www.bon.texas.gov/discipline_and complaints disciplinary action 102020.asp.html

https://www.bon.texas.gov/discipline_and_complaints_disciplinary_action_072020.asp.html|

https://www.bon.texas.gov/discipline_and_complaints_disciplinary_action_042020.asp.html|

https://www.bon.texas.gov/discipline_and_complaints_disciplinary_action_012020.asp.html|

https://www.bon.texas.gov/discipline_and_complaints_disciplinary_action_102019.asp.html|

https://www.bon.texas.gov/discipline_and_complaints_disciplinary_action_062019.asp.html|

https://www.bon.texas.gov/discipline_and_complaints_disciplinary_action_042019.asp.html|

https://www.bon.texas.gov/discipline_and_complaints_disciplinary_action_102018.asp.html

https://www.bon.texas.gov/discipline_and_complaints_disciplinary_action_072018.asp.html|

https://www.bon.texas.gov/discipline_and_complaints_disciplinary_action_042018.asp.html

https://www.bon.texas.gov/discipline_and_complaints_disciplinary_action_012018.asp.html

https://www.bon.texas.gov/discipline_and_complaints_disciplinary_action_072017.asp.html

https://www.bon.texas.gov/discipline_and_complaints_disciplinary_action_042017.asp.html

https://www.bon.texas.gov/discipline_and_complaints_disciplinary_action_012017.asp.html

https://www.bon.texas.gov/discipline_and_complaints_disciplinary_action_10012016.asp.htr



https://www.bon.texas.gov/discipline_and_complaints_disciplinary_action.asp.html
https://www.bon.texas.gov/discipline_and_complaints_disciplinary_action_102020.asp.html

https://www.bon.texas.gov/discipline_and_complaints_disciplinary_action_07012016.asp.htr

https://www.bon.texas.gov/discipline_and_complaints_disciplinary action_04062016.asp.htr

https://www.bon.texas.gov/discipline_and complaints disciplinary action 012016.asp.html

https://www.bon.texas.gov/discipline_and_complaints_disciplinary_action_102015.asp.html

https://www.bon.texas.gov/discipline_and_complaints_disciplinary_action_072015.asp.html

https://www.bon.texas.gov/discipline_and_complaints_disciplinary_action_042015.asp.html
https://www.bon.texas.gov/discipline_and_complaints_disciplinary_action_012015.asp.html
https://www.bon.texas.gov/discipline_and_complaints_disciplinary_action_102014.asp.htm|
https://www.bon.texas.gov/discipline_and_complaints_disciplinary_action_072014.asp.html

https://www.bon.texas.gov/discipline_and_complaints_disciplinary_action_042014.asp.html

https://www.bon.texas.gov/discipline_and complaints disciplinary action 012014.asp.html

https://www.bon.texas.gov/discipline_and_complaints_disciplinary_action_102013.asp.html
https://www.bon.texas.gov/discipline_and_complaints_disciplinary_action_072013.asp.html|
https://www.bon.texas.gov/discipline_and_complaints_disciplinary_action_042013.asp.html

https://www.bon.texas.gov/discipline_and_complaints_disciplinary_action_012013.asp.html

https://www.bon.texas.gov/discipline_and_complaints_disciplinary_action_102012.asp.html

https://www.bon.texas.gov/discipline_and_complaints_disciplinary_action_072012.asp.html

https://www.bon.texas.gov/discipline_and_complaints_disciplinary_action_042012.asp.html

https://www.bon.texas.gov/discipline_and_complaints_disciplinary_action_012012.asp.html

https://www.bon.texas.gov/discipline_and_complaints_disciplinary_action_102011.asp.html



https://www.bon.texas.gov/discipline_and_complaints_disciplinary_action_012016.asp.html
https://www.bon.texas.gov/discipline_and_complaints_disciplinary_action_012014.asp.html
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