



<https://w>

Student Name	Last Name	DAS Date
Daniela	Acosta	1/2022
Ashley	Barraza	10/2021
Leslie	Boatman	7/2021
Hans	Burda	4/2021
Nadalie	Carrasco	1/2021
Frances	Cerna	10/2020
Thalia	Cole	7/2020
Mariza	Cordova	4/2020
Jamie	Dominguez	1/2020
Megan	Dull	10/2019
Marin	Duriex	6/2019
Angelique	Fuambu	4/2019
Kirsten	Garcia	10/2018
Jeffrey	Goodman	7/2018
Alice	Hamilton	4/2018
Kayli	Head	1/2018
Megan	Hennig	7/2017
Dianne Erika	Hernandez	4/2017
Miranda	Jackson	1/2017
Christian	Kensing	10/2016

Michelle	Leal	7/2016
Gracie	Luna	4/2016
Amy	Maner	1/2016
Nick	Nguyen	10/2015
Mildred	Omondi	7/2015
Alexa	Pagano	4/2015
Jonathan	Paredes	1/2015
Jaedynne	Pesina	10/2014
Victorya	Pesina	7/2014
Dacey	Ramirez	4/2014
Alexandra	Redman	1/2014
Megan	Rice	10/2013
Gillian	Ruiz	7/2013
Meghan	Schmitt	4/2013
Sadie	Soto	1/2013
Raleigh	Sullivan	10/2012
Anzleigh	Swecker	7/2012
Samantha	Torrez	4/2012
Lon	Ward	1/2012
Cori	Wright	10/2011

IM 2 - November 2021
Diciplinary Action Summary Assignments
From TX BON

www.bon.texas.gov/discipline_and_complaints_disciplinary_action.asp.html

Direct Link

https://www.bon.texas.gov/discipline_and_complaints_disciplinary_action_012016.asp.html

https://www.bon.texas.gov/discipline_and_complaints_disciplinary_action_102021.asp.html

https://www.bon.texas.gov/discipline_and_complaints_disciplinary_action_072021.asp.html

https://www.bon.texas.gov/discipline_and_complaints_disciplinary_action_042021.asp.html

https://www.bon.texas.gov/discipline_and_complaints_disciplinary_action_012021.asp.html

https://www.bon.texas.gov/discipline_and_complaints_disciplinary_action_102020.asp.html

https://www.bon.texas.gov/discipline_and_complaints_disciplinary_action_072020.asp.html

https://www.bon.texas.gov/discipline_and_complaints_disciplinary_action_042020.asp.html

https://www.bon.texas.gov/discipline_and_complaints_disciplinary_action_012020.asp.html

https://www.bon.texas.gov/discipline_and_complaints_disciplinary_action_102019.asp.html

https://www.bon.texas.gov/discipline_and_complaints_disciplinary_action_062019.asp.html

https://www.bon.texas.gov/discipline_and_complaints_disciplinary_action_042019.asp.html

https://www.bon.texas.gov/discipline_and_complaints_disciplinary_action_102018.asp.html

https://www.bon.texas.gov/discipline_and_complaints_disciplinary_action_072018.asp.html

https://www.bon.texas.gov/discipline_and_complaints_disciplinary_action_042018.asp.html

https://www.bon.texas.gov/discipline_and_complaints_disciplinary_action_012018.asp.html

https://www.bon.texas.gov/discipline_and_complaints_disciplinary_action_072017.asp.html

https://www.bon.texas.gov/discipline_and_complaints_disciplinary_action_042017.asp.html

https://www.bon.texas.gov/discipline_and_complaints_disciplinary_action_012017.asp.html

https://www.bon.texas.gov/discipline_and_complaints_disciplinary_action_10012016.asp.html

https://www.bon.texas.gov/discipline_and_complaints_disciplinary_action_07012016.asp.htm

https://www.bon.texas.gov/discipline_and_complaints_disciplinary_action_04062016.asp.htm

https://www.bon.texas.gov/discipline_and_complaints_disciplinary_action_012016.asp.html

https://www.bon.texas.gov/discipline_and_complaints_disciplinary_action_102015.asp.html

https://www.bon.texas.gov/discipline_and_complaints_disciplinary_action_072015.asp.html

https://www.bon.texas.gov/discipline_and_complaints_disciplinary_action_042015.asp.html

https://www.bon.texas.gov/discipline_and_complaints_disciplinary_action_012015.asp.html

https://www.bon.texas.gov/discipline_and_complaints_disciplinary_action_102014.asp.html

https://www.bon.texas.gov/discipline_and_complaints_disciplinary_action_072014.asp.html

https://www.bon.texas.gov/discipline_and_complaints_disciplinary_action_042014.asp.html

https://www.bon.texas.gov/discipline_and_complaints_disciplinary_action_012014.asp.html

https://www.bon.texas.gov/discipline_and_complaints_disciplinary_action_102013.asp.html

https://www.bon.texas.gov/discipline_and_complaints_disciplinary_action_072013.asp.html

https://www.bon.texas.gov/discipline_and_complaints_disciplinary_action_042013.asp.html

https://www.bon.texas.gov/discipline_and_complaints_disciplinary_action_012013.asp.html

https://www.bon.texas.gov/discipline_and_complaints_disciplinary_action_102012.asp.html

https://www.bon.texas.gov/discipline_and_complaints_disciplinary_action_072012.asp.html

https://www.bon.texas.gov/discipline_and_complaints_disciplinary_action_042012.asp.html

https://www.bon.texas.gov/discipline_and_complaints_disciplinary_action_012012.asp.html

https://www.bon.texas.gov/discipline_and_complaints_disciplinary_action_102011.asp.html
